
Texas Cotton Ginners’ Association 
2025 Exhibitor Advisory Committee 

 

 
RJulie Jenkins – Committee Chair 
Hi-Plains Bag & Bagging, Inc. 
4602 Locust 
Lubbock, TX  79404 
806-747-3318 
jjenkins@langstonbag.com 

 

 
Renee Wheeler – Committee Vice Chair 
Texas Cotton Ginners' Trust 
3160 Bee Cave Road, Suite 200 
Austin, TX  78746 
512-615-4800 
RWheeler@tcgt.org 

 
Bill Moran 
Lubbock Electric Company, LLC 
1108 34th 
Lubbock, TX  79411 
806-744-2336 
wjmoran@lubbockelectric.com 

 

 
Ross Rutherford 
Lummus Ag Technology 
501 East Hunter Street 
Lubbock, TX  79403 
806-745-1191 
ross.rutherford@lummus.com 

 
Rick King 
National Cotton Council 
17007 CR 2050 
Lubbock, TX  79423-1983 
806-777-1234 
rking@cotton.org 

 

 
Allen Hoelscher 
Plains Cotton Cooperative Association 
P.O. Box 2827 
Lubbock, TX  79408 
806-763-8011 
allen.hoelscher@pcca.com 

 
Lagina Williams 
Stover Equipment Co., Inc. 
P.O. Box 4934 
Corpus Christi, TX  78469 
361-884-8961 
lagina@stoverequipment.com 

 

 
Gail Springs 
Indeco Products, Inc. 
P.O. Box 865 
San Marcos, TX  78667 
512-396-5814 
megan31206@yahoo.com 
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